Intro to Aperol

Little Italy

Against the Grain

Amber Garden Gin Tonic

Communard d'Amber
Oolong Fizz
Mandarin Mimosa

Amber Bellini

Classic Gunner
Deep Purple
Yuzito

Teapple

AMBER SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Tanqueray Gin, Aperol,
Angostura ‘aromatic’ bitters, lime juice

Wild Turkey 81 Bourbon, Antica Formula rosso,
Cynar, cured cherries

Singleton 18 Years Old Single Malt Whiskey, Lustau ‘Don Nufio Oloroso’ Sherry
Domaine de Canton ginger liqueur & Angostura ‘aromatic’ bitters

London No. 3 Gin, Fever-Tree Tonic
cucumber, green apple, juniper berries and fresh herbs

wine COCKTalILS

Creme de Cassis, creme de litchi, orange & Erath Pinot Noir

Dolin Blanc Vermouth, oolong infusion, lime, egg white & soda

N/V Alfred Gratien brut Champagne, mandarin juice from Wakayama, Japan

N/V Alfred Gratien brut Champagne, white peach juice from Wakayama, Japan

THe VIRGIN BLENDS

Fresh pressed ginger & lime, aromatic bitters and Fever Tree ginger beer
Raspberry, blueberry, fresh mint, lime & cranberry juice
Fresh grapefruit & pineapple juice, yuzu juice, fresh mint & spirite

JING Earl Grey tea, apple juice, muddled with granny smith apple & passion fruit

all classic cocktails will be made upon request

all prices in hong kong dollars subject to 10% service charge

158

168

240

210

180

180

260

260

108
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wines seasonaL SELECTION BY THE GLAasS & DECANTER

Decanter Glass
500ml 150ml
Red Wines
2011 Chéateau des Eyrins - Cabernet Sauvignon/ Merlot/ Petit Verdot 840 280

Margaux, Bordeaux, France

Sommelier's note: A new project starting 2009, neighbouring Chateau Margaux and Lascombes.

A classic medium bodied claret with red fuits and classic floral notes from appelation of Margaux.

2010 Val di Suga - Sangiovese 840 280
Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy
Sommelier's note: Full-bodied expression with opulent tones of dark fruit, spice, leather, tobacco and li

2013 Bertrand Stehelin - Grenache/ Syrah 840 280
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Southern Rhéne, France
Sommelier's note: Unoaked. A medium red with fresh and crunchy red fruits and a lush finish.

2009 Poderi Luigi Einaudi 'Terlo Vigna Costa Grimaldi' - Nebbiolo 900 300
Barolo, Piedmont, Italy
Sommelier's note: Rich and lush textured red with spicy and floral aroma and fruit compote.
Harvest from Grimaldi vineyard planted in 1977.

2013 Domaine du Clos Frantin ‘Malconsorts' - Pinot Noir 1320 440
Vosne-Romanée ler cru, Burgundy, France
Sommelier's note: The best premier cru single vineyard attched La Tache.
Rich and fruit driven with chewy texture. Excellent layers of complexity.

all prices in hong kong dollars subject to 10% service charge



wines seasonaL SeLeCTION BY THE GLass & DecanTer

Champagnes Glass
150ml
N/V Alfred Gratien Cuvée Brut Classique 260

Sommelier's note: An elegant blend of Pinot Meunier and Chardonnay with freshness,
spiced for its little oak influenced.

2008 Ré&L Legras 'St. Vincent' grand cru Blanc-de-Blancs 380
Sommelier's note: A pure Chardonnay Champagne from Couilly grand cru
with complexity of yeastiness and complexity from a grower house .

N/V Ruinart ‘Rosé’ 305
Sommelier's note: A blend with aroma of red fruits and almondly nuttiness with a rich pastry palate.

Decanter  Glass
White Wines 500m| 150ml
2014 Cloudy Bay 'Te Koko' - Sauvignon Blanc 750 250
Marlborough, New Zealand
Sommelier's note: A rich fruit-basket Sauvignon Blanc with a touch of oaky complexity.

2014 A.Christmann 'Kénigsbacher' IDIG Grosses Gewdachs - Riesling (dry) 1140 380
Pfalz, Germany
Sommelier's note: Fresh and floral aroma with a nice fruit core and a mineral dry finish.

2014 Dr. Thanisch 'Bernkasteler Doctor' Spétlese (Goldkapsel) - Riesling (off-dry) 840 280
Mosel, Germany
Sommelier's note: A rich aromatic white with a richness of tropical fruitiness and spicy edges.

2012 Long Depaquit 'Les Clos' - Chardonnay 900 300
Chablis grand cru, Burgundy, France
Sommelier's note: A Chardonnay with flinty and crispier texture and minerality.

2013 Jean-Marc Pillot ‘Morgeot Les Fairendes' 930 310
Chassagne Montrachet ler Cru, Burgundy, France
Sommelier's note: A classic Chardonnay with depth and great minerality
finish with creamy texture.

all prices in hong kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge



France

Poland

Russia

Vermouth

Bitters

Anis & Absinthe

DISTILLERY

Aperitit
Lillet ‘Blanc’

Dolin ‘Dry’

Antica Formula ‘Rouge’
Dubonnet

Campari
Cynar
Pimm’s No.1

Le Fée Absinthe ‘Parisienne’
Absente Absinthe

Pernod

Ricard

Vodka

(Dry Martini Cocktail served as double shot - 100ml)
Grey Goose

Belvedere

Medos ‘Honey’
Wyborowa ‘Exquiste’
U'luvka

Kauffman Special Vintage 2006

Kauffman Private Collection 2005
Beluga ‘Gold’

all prices in hong kong dollars subject to 10% service charge

50ml
107
107
100
107

107
107
107

150
150
107
107

145

120
113
176
250

173
336
570



Wlnes S€asondL SELECTION BY THE GLASS

Glass
Sweet Wines 120ml
2012 Markus Molitor 'Wehlener Sonnenuhr' Auslese *** (Goldkapsel)- Riesling (semi-sweet) 380

Mosel, Germany
Sommelier's note: A classic semi-sweet Riesling with loads of flinty minerals and citrusy acidity.

1989 Chateau Suduiraut - Semillon/ Sauvignon Blanc (ex-chateau) 350
Sauternes ler cru classé , Bordeaux, France
Sommelier's note: A rich honeyish sweet with tropical fruitiness. Round and creamy.

2006 Kracher, Trockenbeerenauslese No. 1 'Nouvelle Vague' - Zweigelt Rosé 370
Burgenland, Austria
Sommelier's note: Cherry color and opens with a delicate bouquet of rose petals and red fruits,
such as stewed and roasted plums, with cloves and other Christmas spices

Fortified Wines

N/V Quinta do Noval, 20 years Tawny Port Douro, Portugal 220
N/V Quinta do Noval, 40 years Tawny Port Douro, Portugal 480
2007 Quinta do Noval, Vintage Port Douro, Portugal 360
2000 Niepoort, Vintage Port Douro, Portugal 400

all prices in hong kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge



Scotland

Ireland

Japan

DISTILLERY

Bourbon

Booker’s ‘True Barrel’

Wild Turkey 81

Bulleit Bourbon

Mitcher’s 25 years single barrel

Whisk(e)y
Chivas ‘Royal Salute’ 21 years
Johnnie Walker ‘Black Label’ 12 years
Johnnie Walker ‘Blue Label’

Johnnie Walker ‘Blue Label King George V'’

Bushmills ‘Black Bush’
Bushmills ‘Malt’ 10 years
John Jameson & Son

Nikka, Taketsuru 17 years
Suntory, Hibiki 21 years

all prices in hong kong dollars subject to 10% service charge

50ml
335
120
195
1103

334
120
475
974

124
155
120

360
800



DISTILLERY

Gin 50ml
(Dry Martini Cocktail served as double shot - 100ml)
London Dry Bombay Sapphire 125
Hendrick’s 145
London No.3 189
Tanqueray 124
Tanqueray ‘N° Ten’ 170
Genever Boomsma ‘Jonge’ 120
Tequila
Blanco Don Julio 208
Reposado Don Julio 268
Anejo El Jimador 218
Don Julio 313
R(h)um 50mi
Blanc Havana Club, 3 years 130
Amber Clément ‘Cuvée Homere Clément’ 355
Havana Club, 7 years 185
Zacapa ‘XO Solera Gran Reserva’ 407
Vintage 1997 J.M. Vieux’ 439
1993 J.M. ‘Vieux’ 754
Cachaca
Sagatiba ‘Preciosa’ 1037

all prices in hong kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge



Islay

Orkney Isles

DISTILLERY

Bruichladdich, 40 years
Lagavulin, 16 years
Laphroaig, 10 years
Laphroaig, 25 years

Highland Park, 30 years
Highland Park, 40 years

Cognac
Camus 'lle de Ré'
Davidoff Extra
Delamain ‘Vesper, Grande Champagne’
Delamain ‘Trés Vénérable’
Frapin ‘Extra Grande Champagne’
Hennessy ‘Ellipse’
Paul-Marie & Fils ‘Fut N5, Borderies’
Paul-Marie & Fils ‘Devant la porte, Grande Champagne’
Tesseron ‘Lot N° 53 XO’
1973 Delamain ‘1st Cru du Cognac’
1969 Delamain ‘1st Cru du Cognac’
1960 Delamain ‘1st Cru du Cognac’
1971 Guy Lhéraud ‘Grande Champagne’
1969 Guy Lhéraud ‘Grande Champagne’
1968 Guy Lhéraud ‘Bons-Bois’
1980 Jean Grosperin ‘Grande Champagne’
1970 Jean Grosperin ‘Grande Champagne’
1944 Jean Grosperin ‘Bons-Bois’

all prices in hong kong dollars subject to 10% service charge

3032
330
170
950

998
3100

326
800
504
714
586
6392
1040
1155
586
691
932
1352
785
995
1037
775
1352
3347



Lowland

Highland

Speyside

DISTILLERY

Scotch
Glenkinchie, 12 years

Glenmorangie, 18 years
Glenmorangie, 25 years
Glenmorangie ‘Signet’
Oban, 14 years
The Singleton of Glen Ord, 18 years
The Singleton of Glen Ord, 35 years
1988 Tullibardine
1966 Tullibardine

Glenfiddich, 18 years
The Balvenie 17 years
The Balvenie ‘Vintage Cask’ 30 years
The Macallan, 18 years
The Macallan, 25 years
1998 The Glenrothes
1987 The Glenrothes
1945 The Macallan
1976 The Balvenie ‘Vintage Cask’

all prices in hong kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

50ml
185

375
1050
460
285
271
995
208
1079

285
394
1500
395
1250
376
481
9450
2402



Asia

Europe

France

DISTILLERY

Liqueur

Amaretto di Saronno
Chartreuse ‘jaune’
Dom-Benedictine

Drambuie

Frangelico

Grand Marnier ‘Cordon Rouge’
Grand Marnier ‘Cuvée du Cent Cingentenaire
Luxardo ‘Lemoncello’

Malibu

Nardini Bianca, Mandorla

BREWERY

Beer
Asahi ‘Super Dry’, Japan
Tsing Tao, China

1

Duvel, Belgium
Peroni, Italy

Apple Cidre
2015 Domaine Dupont

reserve ‘6-month oak aging in calvados oak’ (alcohol: 7.5%) — Calvados, Normandy

all prices in hong kong dollars subject to 10% service charge

50ml
113
134
124
116
113
124
386
103
113
135

92
92

92
98

150ml
130



Grappa

Vineyard Select

Eau de Vie

Fukuoka
Miyazaki

Okinawa

DISTILLERY

Armagnac
Larressingle ‘VSOP’
Janneau ‘XO’
1972 Castarede
1949 Baron G. Lhéraud ‘Vieil Armagnac’
1913 Lafontan
1900 Samalens ‘Bas Armagnac’
1978 Baron G. Lhéraud ‘Vieil Armagnac’

Marc
Lanson 'Vieux Marc de Champagne'

Calvados
1969 Drouin
Domaine Dupont 'Plus de 20 Ans'

Eau de Vie

Jacopo Poli ‘Vespaiolo’
Jacopo Poli ‘Moscato’
Nonino ‘UE La Malvasia’

Gaja ‘Ca’Marcanda’ Promis
G.E. Massenez ‘Poire Williams’
G.E. Massenez ‘Gewdrztraminer’

G.E. Massenez ‘Mirabelle’

Shochu - Japan
Beniotome Sakura Asuka Vivace - Sweet Potato

Yamazaru Mugi - Barley

Helios 3 Year Awamori - Rice

all prices in hong kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

200ml

50ml
170
271
714
935
2762
3990
1029

240

733
500

260
260
166
208
229
229
229

90ml
200

180

200



Peru

Ethiopia

The United States

COFFee

1y 88
Espresso

Macchiato

Café Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Please note all coffees are available decaffeinated

Silver Mona Green Label 88
Fairtrade Organic (100% Arabica)
Freshly brewed filter coffee, served in a pot

Single origin

20 - gram beans freshly grinded upon ordered, using hand drip method by Hario V60.
Brewed at the table.

Served hot, and recommend without addition of milk and sugar

Service requires 15 minutes.

Yirgacheffe 'Grade 1' medium roasted 148
Notes: Hints of chocolate and fragrant notes of tangerine, and charming toasted coconut aroma.

Hawai'ian Kona 'Extra Fancy' medium roasted 198
100% pure Kona beans from Big Island, Hawai'i. Extra Fancy, the larger bean appelation.

Notes: Delicate notes of wild honey, sweet flowers, ripe melon,

milk chocolate and roasted macadamia nuts

all prices in hong kong dollars subject to 10% service charge



Fresh Juice
Wakayama, Japan
Wakayama, Japan

Van Nahmen, Germany
Van Nahmen, Germany
Van Nahmen, Germany

Domaine Dupont
Calvados, Normandy, France

Still

Sparkling

PURITY

orange, grapefruit, carrot, pineapple, watermelon
mandarin juice

white peach juice

cherry juice

william pear juice

riesling grape juice

2015 apple juice

mineral water

Acqua Panna, Italy
Acqua Panna, Italy

San Pellegrino, Italy
San Pellegrino, Italy

SOFT DRINKS

sprite, coca-cola, coca-cola zero, soda water
fever-tree tonic, lemon tonic, ginger ale, ginger beer

all prices in hong kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

750ml
500ml

750ml
500ml

94

100

100

98

98

98

100

98
63

98
63

74
84



Oolong

Black

Puerh

Herbal

T€a

Iron Buddha/Tie Guan Yin
Intensly floral with mineral complexities and crisp, tart finish.

Yunnan Gold Oolong
Elegant, perfumed & understated with a refreshing grassy sappiness.

JING English Breakfast
Statuesque & broad Assam tea with plenty of structure & malty richness.
A rousing breakfast tea, perfect with milk.

JING Earl Grey
Refreshing & bright with citrus freshness lifting the rich Ceylon tea base.
A perfectly focused classic.

Vintage Cooked Puerh

Harmonious, soothing & comforting richness with a Japanese plum sweetness.

Whole Chamomile Flowers
Mellow floral depths with a gentle & cleansing bitter complexity in the finish.

Peppermint
Insistent, deep, grippy mint flavours with an almost oily mid-palate,
subsiding cleanly towards an intensely perfumed finish.

Lemon Verbena
Fresh, vivid with mint-like freshness & pressed lemon zest pungency.

Softer, grassier notes to finish.

Lemongrass & Ginger
Bracing, refreshing & extremely fragrant.

all prices in hong kong dollars subject to 10% service charge

118

108

85

85

85

85

85

108

85



Green

White

Jasmine

TEea

Jing tea

Dragon Well/Long Jing

China’s most celebrated green tea: lively high definition flavours,
grassy freshness, underscored with soft hazel complexities.

Japanese Sencha/Uji Prefecture
Silky & thick mouth feel with flavours of sweet pea & umami.
Sweet finish with light hints of rocket & radish.

Silver Needle/Fuding Bai Hao Yin Zhen

Light, delicate quenching flavours underpinned by cucumber & melon freshness.

Full textured with a satisfying velvety finish.
Jasmine Pearls

Hand rolled & scented with fresh jasmine flowers.
Rich, round & deeply jasmine infused with a beautifully thick, velvety texture.

all prices in hong kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge

100

108

100

88
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